

SPARE PARTS

POS.	PART No	DESCRIPTION
1	219107	No6 x 5/8" Plastite Screw
2	220286	Red Rocker Switch
3	206213	Handle Cover
4	220142	220/240V Suppressor (For 110V Machines Use 320003 & 320183)
5	219546	M5 x 20mm Long Pozidriv Sems Screw
6	206187	Handle Body Moulding
7	227045	Cover Moulding (No Numatic Logo)
8	210085	Red Numatic Logo
	210049	Blue Numatic Logo
	210412	Green Numatic Logo
	210039	Yellow Numatic Logo
9	320057	420mm Long Brown Link Wire
10	219090	M4 x 8mm Long Sems Screw
11	220037	Thermostat
12	219370	No8 x 5/8" Plastite Screw
13	225018	Top Motor Housing
14	202003	Top Motor Gasket
15	320286	Motor Link Wire
16	205050	240V Motor
	205032	220V Motor
	205052	110V Motor
17	202005	Bottom Motor Gasket
18	206010	Fan Guard
19	301047	Bottom Motor Housing
20	219369	No8 x 1" Long Plastite Screw
21	220131	Cable Clamp
22	219090	M4 x 8mm Long Sems Screw
23	220249	Mains Cable (U.K. Plug)
	220251	Mains Cable (C.E.E. Plug)
	220057	Mains Cable (No Plug)
24	220132	Stress Relief
25	229240	End Tip
30	209100	Double Filter Grid

POS.	PART No	DESCRIPTION
31	207166	Secondary Filter
32	206132	Plastic Cap
33	219307	'E' Clip
34	207032	Red Primary Filter
35	219105	N8 x 5/8" Long Plastite Screw
36	202027	Flange Gasket
37	206024	Hose Connection Flange
38	303127	Tool Mounting Bar
39	219316	No10 x 4.3mm Long Plastite Screw
40	403129	Upper Handle
41	206128	Handle Block Spacer
42	206126	Locking Bar Knob
43	20637V	Tube End Stop
44	219423	M6 External Lock Washer
45	219422	M6 x 70mm Long Countersunk Screw
46	206133	Locking Bar
47	303128	Lower Handle
48	206127	Locking Bar Support
49	219312	Compression Spring
50	206295	Plastic Saddle Foot
51	21985V	Spacer
52	206135	Toggle
53	219047	M5 x 10mm Long Sems Screw
54	219330	M5 x 12mm Long Countersunk Screw
55	300031	Container - Red
	300030	Container - Blue
	325045	Container - Green
	325046	Container - Yellow
56	219306	'E' Clip
57	206137	Stub Axle
58	204028	10" Wheel
59	219308	Circlip
60	206131	Plastic Cap
61	204060	75mm Castor